
Country Company / Name Web Site E-Mail

Argentina Renosto Boardstore www.renosto.com.ar boardstore@renosto.com.ar

Austria +9:33D89:329:349:39:30 Hotwater  www.hotwater.cc mail.us@hotwater.cc

Australia / Victoria & Tasmania Patrick Crisp www.crispwatersports.com.au patrickcrisp@bigpond.com.au

Australia / New South Wales D3 Skis NSW www.facebook.com/d3skisnsw d3skisnsw@gmail.com

Australia / Queensland & New South Wales Oz Ski Resort www.ozskiresort.com ozskiresort@hotmail.com

Australia / So. Australia & Northern Territory Three Watersports www.facebook.com/threewatersports wallententerprises@bigpond.com.au

Australia / Western Australia West Coast D3 www.facebook.com/West-Coast-D3-Skis-403809943513217 vince@hailandelectrical.com.au

Belarus Alexander Isaev isaevski@mail.ru

Belgium Olivier Fortamps www.4ski.be olivier114@yahoo.fr

Canada Shuswap Ski & Board www.shuswapsnb.com mike@shuswapsnb.com

Canada Matrix Marine / Shalom Ski Park www.shalompark.com matrix@shalompark.com

Chile Diego Chicarro Benevente  diegochicharro58@gmail.com

Colombia Santiago Correa Jaramillo 5731 1811 4254 santiagocorreaj@hotmail.com

Colombia Linea Nautica LTD lineanautica@unete.com

Czech Republic Hotwater  www.hotwater.cc mail.us@hotwater.cc

Denmark Ski Craft www.skicraft.com mail@skicraft.com

France Sports Service www.sports-service.fr sports-service@atlantic-line.fr

Germany Mesle Sports www.mesle-watersports.com verkauf@mesle.de

Hungary Hotwater  www.hotwater.cc mail.us@hotwater.cc

Italy Punto Sport www.puntodistribution.it info@puntodistribution.it

Japan Kohei Yamaguchi www.kohey7.jimdofree.com kohey7@gmail.com

Korea Hyung Jea Marine Leisure Shop www.hjwake.co.kr woonwon55@nate.com

Mexico Arturo Nelson www.alahua.mx arturo@alahua.mx

Mexico Alvaro Lamadrid 52 333 570 6718 alvarolamadrid1@gmail.com

Mexico Ski Paradise Acapulco www.skiparadise.com leo@skiparadise.com

Netherlands G-Man Watersports www.g-manwatersport.nl info@g-manwatersport.nl

New Zealand D3 Skis NZ / Pinco Limited www.d3skis.co.nz chris.s.shaw@gmail.com

Russia Vasily Goryunov +7 916 232 5454 vgmastercraft@gmail.com

Singapore Board Shop SE Asia www.facebook.com/TheBoardShop.SG/ miketanth@gmail.com

Slovakia Hotwater  www.hotwater.cc mail.us@hotwater.cc

Slovenia Hotwater  www.hotwater.cc mail.us@hotwater.cc

South Africa Watersports Warehouse www.watersportswarehouse.co.za sales@watersportswarehouse.co.za

Spain Club de Esqui Nautico de Madrid www.esquinautico.net info@esquinautico.net

Sweden Skidan & Vasten www.facebook.com/skidanochvasten per.tornkvist@telia.com

Switzerland Monica Marty Benzinger monica.marty@bluewin.ch

United Kingdom Craig Cohoon  www.craigcohoon.com info@craigcohoon.co.uk
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D3 Authorized International Dealers

     For US sales information please contact customer service 

     (253) 508-0079 Pacific Standard Time

      or email us at info@d3skis.com
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